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Volume Sales by Location by Time Period
SwiftPOS Pty Ltd

10/135 Ferny Way Ferny Hills
Ph: 07 3351 8788

Reporting Period: 1/01/2019 6:00:00 AM  to  1/01/2020 5:59:59 AM

Size/UOMDescription VolumePLU Qty Sales(Inc)Cost

3 B&G RestaurantLocation

1 FoodMaster Group

Total for UOM : ea 88.00 88.00 $103.50 $890.00
88.00 88.00 $103.50 $890.00Total for Time Period : Breakfast

BreakfastTime Period :

Total for UOM : ea 45.00 45.00 $67.75 $434.45
45.00 45.00 $67.75 $434.45Total for Time Period : Lunch

LunchTime Period :

2 BeverageMaster Group

Total for UOM : ml 3.00 9,100.00 $510.00 $1,361.00
3.00 9,100.00 $510.00 $1,361.00Total for Time Period : Lunch

LunchTime Period :

10130 B&B Pudding 3.00 $0.00 $22.501 ea 3.00 ea
10131 Chocolate Gelato 10.00 $0.00 $75.001 ea 10.00 ea
16000 Coconut Prawn Kebab 4.00 $16.00 $48.751 ea 4.00 ea
16001 Eggplant Manicotti 18.00 $0.00 $190.001 ea 18.00 ea
10132 Pavlova 4.00 $8.00 $30.001 ea 4.00 ea
16002 Smoked Salmon Slice 6.00 $25.50 $90.001 ea 6.00 ea
16003 Spicy Meatballs 10.00 $0.00 $95.001 ea 10.00 ea
10133 Sticky Date Pudding 9.00 $18.00 $90.001 ea 9.00 ea
16004 Tandoori Drumsticks 16.00 $36.00 $150.001 ea 16.00 ea
16005 Thai Prawn Kebab 8.00 $0.00 $98.751 ea 8.00 ea

10130 B&B Pudding 2.00 $0.00 $14.251 ea 2.00 ea
10131 Chocolate Gelato 8.00 $0.00 $58.501 ea 8.00 ea
16000 Coconut Prawn Kebab 4.00 $16.00 $47.501 ea 4.00 ea
16001 Eggplant Manicotti 4.00 $0.00 $42.501 ea 4.00 ea
10132 Pavlova 1.00 $2.00 $6.751 ea 1.00 ea
16002 Smoked Salmon Slice 3.00 $12.75 $42.001 ea 3.00 ea
16003 Spicy Meatballs 6.00 $0.00 $53.201 ea 6.00 ea
10133 Sticky Date Pudding 2.00 $4.00 $19.001 ea 2.00 ea
16004 Tandoori Drumsticks 13.00 $33.00 $127.001 ea 13.00 ea
16005 Thai Prawn Kebab 2.00 $0.00 $23.751 ea 2.00 ea

133.00 $1,324.45133.00 $171.25Master Group Total:

82000 Absolut Vodka 700ml 1.00 $0.00 $36.00700 ml 700.00 ml
82155 Kilchoman Sanaig Single Islay Malt 1.00 $270.00 $695.004200 ml 4,200.00 ml
82135 Yamazaki Distillers Reserve Case 1.00 $240.00 $630.004200 ml 4,200.00 ml

9,100.00 $1,361.003.00 $510.00Master Group Total:

9,233.00 $2,685.45136.00 $681.25Location Total:
9,233.00 $681.25 $2,685.45Report Total: 136.00
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